Veranstaltungstbersicht Sud Klassik Trial

Veranstaltungen
Biberach
Freising
Unterthingau Sa.
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Klasse 1 Pre65 Experten

Pl.  Name Vorname
1 Swider Jacek

2  Behrendt Gregor
3 Gruschwitz Ewald

4  Wagner Alfred

4 Unterthingau So.
5 Zirndorf Sa.
6 Zirndorf So.

Club

MC Augsburg
MC Augsburg
MSC Amtzell
Austria

Klasse 2 Pre 65 Fortgeschrittene

Pl.  Name Vorname
1 Jochum Glnter

2  Schutzmeier Erich

3 Finger Horst

4 Weymiller Gert

5 Salch Johannes
6 Pfeiffer Gunter

7 Gruschwitz Ewald

Klasse 3 Pre 65Beginner

Pl.  Name Vorname
1 Dams Martin

2  Aichholzer Robert

3 Wittman Johan

Club

RGA-Kempten

Trial Team Weng
Trial Team Weng
Kongen/Wendlingen
MSC Melsungen
MSC Hornberg
MSC Amtzell

Club
MSC Worpetal
MSC Engelsberg
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Klasse 4 Twinshock Experten
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Name
Granzegger
Strobel
Vicinus
Erhardt
Merkel
Leitritz
Kdssel
Lippacher
Herold
Pawlik
Franke
Hallenberger
Kdnitz
Buck
Hilper
Metz
Niechoj
Bauer
Suk
Zienert

Vorname
Karl
Michael
Robert
Alexander
Gerd
Matthias
Emanuel
Sepp
Klaus
Klaus
Adrian
Peter
Michael
Thilo
Eberhard
Josef
Axel
Gerhard
Peter
Bernd

Club

AMC Biberach

MSC Amtzell

AMC Biberach

AC Kronach

MSC Schatthausen
AMC Biberach

MSG Sulzberg

MSC Engelsberg
MSC Untersteinach
MSC Grolthabersdorf
1. AMC Zirndorf
MCF Laisa

MSC Untersteinach
AMC Biberach

MSC Freisinger Bar
TC Furstenfeldbruck
MSC Schatthausen
MSC Freisinger Bar
MSC Grolthabersdorf
MSC Grolthabersdorf

5 Twinshock Fortgeschrittene

Name
Strobel
Weber
Zienert
Bickel
Beck
Becker

Vorname
Georg
Peter
Bernd
Rainer
Manfred
Alex

Club

MSC Amtzell

AMC Biberach

MSC GrolRhabersdorf
MSC GrolRhabersdorf
MSC Freisinger Bar
Trial Team Wenig
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Klasse
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AMSC Hammelburg

TC Furstenfeldbruck
MSC Freisinger Bar
MSC Grol3habersdorf
AMC Holzkirchen

RGA Kempten

MSC Grol3habersdorf
MSC Dreckenach

AMC Kerzenheim

MSC Freisinger Bar
MSC Gefrees

NAC Neumarkt/St

MSC Kdéngen-Wendlingen
AMC Unterer Breisgau
MSC Amtzell

MSC Stiftland

MSC Kdéngen-Wendlingen
AMC Biberach

MSC Kdéngen-Wendlingen
MVN

Club

AMC Biberach

MSC Amtzell

MSC Amtzell

MSC Kdngen/Wendlingen

MSC Falke Sulz
1. AMC Zirndorf

Holzner Peter
Salch Sebastian
Schneider Heinz
SchmauBer Franz
Mayer Andreas
limberger Sen. Julius
Schnapka Rudolf
Suk Peter
Hannf} Michael
Harris Lee
Neumeier Hermann
Puschel Karl-Heinz
Grassl Martin
Kiefer Gerald
Volz Jurgen
Gruschwitz Ewald
Greiner Winfried
Schwenk André
Schuster Jochen
Gobbel Claudia
Spéth Heinz

6 Twinshock Beginner
Name Vorname
Blersch Dieter
Kolb Siegfried
Mdller Walter
Lippl Siegfried
Klemm Mario
Wagner Michael
Rubenbauer Dennis
Neu Kurt

10 11
17
13
15
13

15

11
11

o1

1 2 3 4
15 20 15
11 15 20 20
17 17 17 A
13

20

15
11
5

o B~

20

5

10

15

20
20

15
17

6 7 Ges.W-Pkt.

15

17
13

[N
[EEY

W s 010000 N N 00

75
66
51
45
21
20
20
20

42
40
31
41
38
15
13
21
26
14
29
16
26
13
17
13
13

11
10

0 Sekt.
73
60
55
47
18
27
24
16

11
18

14
16

20

1 Sekt.
22

GlWwrk N~ ©



9
10
11
12
13
14

Klasse
PI.
1

Klasse
PI.
1

Klasse
PI.

g~ oD

Muller Bernhard  Trial Team Wenig
Fischer Barbara NAC Neumarkt/St
Bannewitz Dieter 1. AMC Zirndorf
Aichholzer Robert MSC Engelsberg
Gaiser Markus EPO Miinchen MC
Partes Werner

7 LuMo Experten
Name Vorname  Club

8 LuMo Fortgeschrittene

Name Vorname  Club

Bott Albert RMSC Olbronn
9 LuMo Beginner

Name Vorname  Club

Kdbach Mario MSC Amtzell
Rapp Karlheinz  AMC Biberach
Aichholzer Eberhard  MSC Engelsberg
Muller Jonas MSC Amtzell
Kdbach Felix MSC Amtzell
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